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2020 DEMOGRAPHICS

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

  Population 13,479 78,413 176,830

Average Household Income $58,578 $66,824 $72,123

Businesses 321 2,300 5,714

Employees 3,157 23,774 66,030

1

SITE

NORTHEAST CORNER OF HARPER AVE AND SHOOK 
35426 HARPER AVENUE, CLINTON TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OVERVIEW:
•	 0.97 Acres
•	 Zoning: B-3 Regional Business
•	 At the intersection of Harper Avenue and Shook Road

AGENT CONTACT INFO
JIMMY DIEHL  O: 586.254.0900  •  C: 586.337.5421  •  j.diehl@pilotpg.com

Matching the right people to the right place.

44400 Van Dyke, Suite I0I , Sterling Heights, Ml 48314 • 586.254.0900 • www.pilotpg.com

SITE

NEW DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 

Property Type:...........................................Retail 
Cross Streets:..............................................Harper Ave and Shook  
Minimum Sq. Ft. Available:...................1,200 SF 
Maximum Sq. Ft. Available:...................4,500 SF 
Lease Rate:..................................................TBD 
Lease Type:.................................................NNN
Sale Price:....................................................Sale Possible
Lot Size:........................................................ .97 Acres 
Zoning: ........................................................B3 
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CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN
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LAND USE AND ZONING
PARCEL IDs: 11-25-352-001, -002, -003, & -004

(ROSECROFT SHORES SUBDIVISION)

GENERAL BUSINESS DISTRICT (B-3)

PROPOSED USE

SPECIAL LAND USE

RESTAURANT PERMITTED USE

RETAIL STORE PERMITTED USE

ZONING REQUIREMENT REQUIRED PROPOSED

MINIMUM LOT AREA N/A ±41,611 SF (0.96 AC)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT ≤ 35 FT

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 25 FT(2) 55.5 FT

MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 10 FT 58.2 FT

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 10 FT 15.2FT

MINIMUM FRONT PARKING SETBACK 25 FT 25.0 FT

25 FT

MINIMUM DT ACCESS-INTERSECTION
SPACING

50 FT PROVIDED

MINIMUM FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
SPACING

500 FT(3) PROVIDED

MINIMUM FAST FOOD-SINGLE FAMILY
DISTRICT SPACING

300 FT ± 170.5 FT (V)

(V)

(2)

(3)

VARIANCE

§ 1292.01.m. - OFF-STREET PARKING SHALL BE PERMITTED TO OCCUPY A FRONT
YARD SETBACK IN EXCESS OF THE MINIMUM SETBACK OF TWENTY-FIVE FEET.

§ 1298.02(a)(24).D. - EXCEPT IF THE FAST-FOOD RESTAURANTS ARE SEPARATED BY A
PUBLIC THOROUGHFARE HAVING A RIGHT OF WAY AT LEAST120 FEET WIDE.
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OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS

CODE SECTION REQUIRED PROPOSED

§ 1296.01(k)(3)B.1 FAST FOOD RESTAURANT: 36 SPACES (V)

1 PER 55 SF GFA(1)

(2,291 SF)(0.90)(SPACE/55 SF) = 38 SPACES

RETAIL

1 PER 200 SF GFA

(2,323 SF)/(200 SF) = 12 SPACES

TOTAL: 38 + 12 = 50 SPACES

§ 1296.03(a) LOADING PROVIDED

10 FT X 50 FT OR 500 SF

§ 1296.02(a)(1) 90° PARKING 10 FT X 20 FT

10 FT X 20 FT W/ 24 FT AISLE W/ 24 FT AISLE

(V)
(1)

VARIANCE
§ 1296.01(k)(3)H. - IF A DRIVE-THROUGH IS PROVIDED, THE REQUIRED
NUMBER OF SPACES MAY BE REDUCED BY TEN PERCENT.
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